
RESULT

1 / 3

Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2025

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
28 - 30 November 2025

Powered by IGIS

140 - International Premier Open - 250m - Semi Final

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:59 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club - A 57.002   Q

2 6 Guangzhou Baiyun Shangheli Dragon Boat Team 58.257   q

3 3 DBC Penang Titans 58.767   q

4 5 Yilan County Wujie Township Dragon Boat Team 59.827  

5 4 Filipino Dragons (Singapore) 1:01.192  

6 1 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club - B 1:02.782  

Heat 2 Start Time: 05:09 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 3 Thailand 58.254   Q

2 4 UNISHAMS Dragon Boat Club 58.819   q

3 2 PCC Paddlers - A 59.794   q

4 6 PCC Paddlers - B 1:01.069  

5 1 DBS Red Dragons 1:01.989  

6 5 X Paddler Club - B 1:03.619  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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International Premier Open - 250m
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 1 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club - A 57.002 Q

2 2 Thailand 58.254 Q

3 1 Guangzhou Baiyun Shangheli Dragon Boat Team 58.257 q

4 1 DBC Penang Titans 58.767 q

5 2 UNISHAMS Dragon Boat Club 58.819 q

6 2 PCC Paddlers - A 59.794 q

7 1 Yilan County Wujie Township Dragon Boat Team 59.827

8 2 PCC Paddlers - B 1:01.069

9 1 Filipino Dragons (Singapore) 1:01.192

10 2 DBS Red Dragons 1:01.989

11 1 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club - B 1:02.782

12 2 X Paddler Club - B 1:03.619

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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